.
Samstag Sales can now provide the KLANN telescopic coil spring compressor. The KL0025-1 K is
designed for easy removal and installation of front coil springs in wishbone and multi-link,
independent suspension systems. Be sure to hit reload on your web browser to make sure you are see
the latest page.
HOME BACK to Mercedes SEARCH eMail Samstag How To Order
LAST Update: August 6, 2013
Please Note: the set is currently supplied in a Black case.
KLANN KL-0025-1K
3-point interlock system.
For Chassis  W116, W123, W124, W126, W129, W140, W170,W201, W202, W208, W210 (not W210 4Matic),
W211.
Made in Germany.
Compression Range 110-317mm
Working Travel 207mm
Overall tool length 263mm
Drive 19mm hex
Max Load 26,000 N
Breaking Point 120,000N
Klann Coil Spring Compressor http://www.samstagsales.com/klann_spring.htm
1 of 4 9/16/2014 9:13 PM
Weight 4.8Kg
With fitted Case.
Federspanngerät mit Druckplatten Gr. 1 +2
Spring Compressor with Jaws size 1 and 2 (KL0025-11), (KL0025-12)
Do NOT use an impact tool with this spring compressor!
 Please Note: this set is for front springs only. For rear springs a shorter cylinder is used to prevent damage to the
underbody coating. The short cylinder is NOT included in this set. See KL-0025-200 List $903.56 needed for rear
springs.
Current USA List price is $1452.72
Email or call for our current discount price. Ship estimated 14 pounds.
Klann Coil Spring Compressor http://www.samstagsales.com/klann_spring.htm
2 of 4 9/16/2014 9:13 PM
Klann Coil Spring Compressor http://www.samstagsales.com/klann_spring.htm
3 of 4 9/16/2014 9:13 PM
KL-0025-1 K
Description MB Equivalent Number Klann Number
Cylinder (long) 202 589 01 31 00 K           Klann # KL-0025-100
Set of 5 Shear Pins, good
for 20,000N or 30,000N tool.
202 589 01 31 05             Klann # KL-0025-101
Pair Size # 1 Jaws 120mm 202 589 13 63 00             Klann # KL-0025-11
     Interlock Plate 202 589 13 63 01 K 00 M 02   Klann # KL-0025-1101
          Anti Rotating Plate 202 589 13 63 02 K 00 M 02   Klann # KL-0025-1102
Pair Size # 2 Jaws 140mm 202 589 14 63 00             Klann # KL-0025-12
     Interlock Plate 202 589 14 63 01 K 00 M 07   Klann # KL-0025-1201
          Anti Rotating Plate 202 589 14 63 02 K 99 M 05   Klann # KL-0025-1202
Black Storage Case *             Klann # KL-0025-2090
HOME BACK to Mercedes SEARCH TOP eMail Samstag How To Order
Copyright © 1997-2013 Samstag Sales
Klann Coil Spring Compressor http://www.samstagsales.com/klann_spring.htm
4 of 4 9/16/2014 9:13 PM